

Bid Summary
for
Gravity Sewer CCTV Inspection Services

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Contractor Name											
				MOUNTAIN PIPELINE		NOR-CAL PIPELINE SERVICES		COASTLINE WATER RESOURCES		ARROW CONSTRUCTION		PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES		PIPE & PLANT SOLUTIONS	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Map Page SG-1 Easement Areas	13,002	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 8,451.30	\$ 1.43	\$ 18,592.86	\$ 1.20	\$ 15,602.40	\$ 2.71	\$ 35,235.42	\$ 1.85	\$ 24,053.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 65,010.00
2	Map Page SG-1 County Right-of-Way	25,314	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 16,454.10	\$ 1.08	\$ 27,339.12	\$ 0.74	\$ 18,732.36	\$ 1.89	\$ 47,843.46	\$ 1.45	\$ 36,705.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 101,256.00
3	Map Page SG-1 State Highway	6,638	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,314.70	\$ 1.19	\$ 7,899.22	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,276.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 10,023.38	\$ 5.25	\$ 34,849.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 26,552.00
4	SG-1 Lower Laterals (approximate)	400	EA	\$ 85.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00
Total					\$ 63,220.10		\$ 89,831.20		\$ 93,610.76		\$ 147,102.26		\$ 179,608.50		\$ 232,818.00
BID ADDITIVES:															
Bid Additive #1: SH-1 Sewer Mains															
ITEM #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
A-1	Map Page SH-1 Easement Areas	14,173	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 9,212.45	\$ 1.43	\$ 20,267.39	\$ 1.30	\$ 18,424.90	\$ 2.73	\$ 38,692.29	\$ 1.85	\$ 26,220.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 70,865.00
A-2	Map Page SH-1 County Right-of-Way	21,921	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 14,248.65	\$ 1.09	\$ 23,893.89	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,921.00	\$ 1.89	\$ 41,430.69	\$ 1.45	\$ 31,785.45	\$ 4.00	\$ 87,684.00
A-3	Map Page SH-1 State Highway	2,195	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,426.75	\$ 1.19	\$ 2,612.05	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,780.00	\$ 1.59	\$ 3,490.05	\$ 5.25	\$ 11,523.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,780.00
Total					\$ 24,887.85		\$ 46,773.33		\$ 49,125.90		\$ 83,613.03		\$ 69,529.25		\$ 167,329.00
TOTAL BASE BID AND BID ADDITIVE #1:					\$ 88,107.95		\$ 136,604.53		\$ 142,736.66		\$ 230,715.29		\$ 249,137.75		\$ 400,147.00
Bid Additive #2: SH-1 Lower Laterals															
ITEM #	Description	Quantity (approximate)	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
A-4	SH-1 Lower Laterals	375	EA	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 46,875.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 37,500.00
Total					\$ 33,750.00		\$ 33,750.00		\$ 46,875.00		\$ 51,000.00		\$ 78,750.00		\$ 37,500.00
TOTAL ALL ITEMS INCLUDING BID ADDITIVES #1 & #2:					\$ 121,857.95		\$ 170,354.53		\$ 189,611.66		\$ 281,715.29		\$ 327,887.75		\$ 437,647.00